RAC415

Direct Replacement for original starter.

Made in the UK >1<

High Torqe Starter Motors

Vauxhall Slant engine, Lotus Esprit, Excel, Elite, Eclat, Sunbeam Strong, powerful, offset gear-reduced starter motor,

delivering huge cranking torque through a set of steel internal gears. Lightweight, compact and durable this unit starts

the engine faster with immense power, whilst drawing less current from the battery.

RAC415
Model

Engine Size

}
®
mm—

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Jensen
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Talbot
Vauxhall

Zephyr 6 MK |
Zephyr 6 MK 11
Zephyr 6 MK Il
Zodiac MK |
Zodiac MK 11
Zodiac MK 111
Healey

Eclat

Elite type 75
Esprit

Excel

S3 Esprit
Talbot Sunbeam
Avenger
"Slant" engine

2262
2553
2553
2262
2553
2553
2.0
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2

1951 - 1956
1956 - 1962
1962 - 1966
1951 - 1956
1956 - 1962
1962 - 1966
1972 - 1976
1975 - 1982
1974 - 1982
1978 - 1982
1982 - 1992

1986
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RAC415
Kilowatts 1.40 kW
Teeth 9
Voltage 12V
Weight 3.90 kg
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